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Where to send invoices

	Judicial District
	Managing Court Interpreter
	Invoice Email Inbox

	1st 
	Francisco Picado
	francisco.picado@judical.state.co.us

	2nd
	Samir Farah
	samir.farah@judicial.state.co.us (SPANISH)
alondra.ortiz@judicial.state.co.us (LOTS and please CC Samir)

	3rd
	Santiago (James) Garcia
	james.v.garcia@judicial.state.co.us

	4th
	Keila Rodriguez-Granados
	04languagenvoices@judicial.state.co.us

	5th
	Ana Carolina Martin-Childers
	ana.martin-childers@judicial.state.co.us
wendy.hayden@judicial.state.co.us

	6th
	Duber Mayer
	duber.mayer@judical.state.co.us

	7th
	Duber Mayer
	duber.mayer@judicial.state.co.us

	8th
	Kevin McGuinness
	kevin.mcguinness@judicial.state.co.us
melissa.olsen@judicial.state.co.us

	9th
	Sandrina Laroche
	sandrina.laroche@judicial.state.co.us

	10th
	Santiago (James) Garcia
	james.v.garcia@judicial.state.co.us

	11th
	Santiago (James) Garcia
	james.v.garcia@judicial.state.co.us

	12th 
	Anna Solis
	anna.solis@judicial.state.co.us

	13th
	Colleen Kent
	colleen.kent@judicial.state.co.us

	14th
	Sandrina Laroche
	sandrina.laroche@judicial.state.co.us

	15th
	Santiago (James) Garcia
	james.v.garcia@judicial.state.co.us

	16th
	Santiago (James) Garcia
	james.v.garcia@judicial.state.co.us

	17th
	Colleen Kent
	colleen.kent@judicial.state.co.us

	18th
	Patricia Ward
	18interpreter@judicial.state.co.us

	19th
	Jose Ortega
	Anibal.poncelopez@judicial.state.co.us

	20th
	Mercedes Bransfield
	mercedes.brandsfield@judicial.state.co.us

	21st
	Candra Erickson
	21interpreter@judicial.state.co.us

	22nd
	Duber Mayer
	duber.mayer@judicial.state.co.us

	23rd 
	Luis Alvarez
	23interpreter@judicial.state.co.us



image1.png




